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"
"

"

"

Dummerston
Brattleboro

Brattleboro-W. 

Brattleboro U.C.Brattleboro

BRATTLEBORO
LIVING

MEMORIAL PARK

OLD FERRY
ROAD
ACCESS AREA

OLD FERRY
ROAD

ACCESS AREA

West River

Whetstone 
Brook

Co
nn

ec
ti c

ut 
Ri

ve
r

B54

B32CB

B9S

C2

B8NB8S

B9N

B11N
B11S

C11-2

B10B

B8

B10

C3

C4

C10-1

C11-1

B55

B6S
B6N

TH-6 GREENLEAF ST

TH-478 HORTON PL

TH-328 CHESTNUT HL

TH-340 OAK ST

TH-382 CROSBY ST
TH-2 WESTERN AV
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